DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Manufacturer:
License-Holder:

Address:

Conrad Electronic SE
Conrad Electronic SE

Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1
D-92240 Hirschau

We declare on our own responsibility, that the product:

Kind of equipment:

Model No.:

Order No.:

VOLTCRAFT 1M/5.8MM/DUAL FLEXIBLE END.KAM
VOLTCRAFT 2M/5.8MM/DUAL FLEXIBLE END.KAM
VOLTCRAFT 3M/5.8MM/DUAL FLEXIBLE END.KAM

D6100C
D6200C
D6300C

103558
103559
102736

is in conformity with following directives and standards or regulations

EN 62471: 2008

EMC directive 2004/108/EC

EN 61326-1: 2006;
EN 61326-2-2: 2006;

RoHS directive 2002/95/EC

CE marking on product:

q3

Hirschau, 25.0¢t.2012

Place and date of issue

Conrad Electronic SE /

Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1
92240 Hirschau ,

Manufacturer/Authorized representative
name and signature



